
DAY-1 (12TH APRIL) 

10:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

01:00 PM 

01:30 PM 

02:00 PM 

02:30 PM 

03:00 PM 

03:30 PM 

04:00 PM 

04:30 PM 

05:00 PM 

05:30 PM 

06:00 PM 

06:30 PM 

07:00 PM 

INTRO SPEECH 
(Main Stage) 

 

NEED FOR 

SPEED 

Venue-LANGUAGE 

ROOM 

(Ground Floor) 

 
 

TECHNICAL  EVENTS 

(CHECK THE TECHNICAL EVENT 

LIST) 

 

WELCOME DANCE 

(Main Stage) 

INFOTAINMENT (Main Stage) 
 

SPECIAL PERFORMANCES 

(Main Stage) 

B-PLAN COMPETITION 

(SEMINAR HALL) 

ARM WRESTLING 

     (MAIN FIELD) 

ROBO-SOCCER 

(MAIN FIELD) 

PHOTOGRAPHY BRIEFING-1 

(CONFERENCE HALL) 

 

 

 

BATTLE OF BANDS 

(MAIN STAGE) 


