DAY-1 (12 <sup>TH</sup> APRIL)				
10:00 AM	INTRO SPEECH	PHOTOGRAPHY BRIEFING-1		
10:30 AM	(Main Stage)			
11:00 AM	(iviaiii Stage)	(CONFERENCE HALL)	NEED FOR	
11:30 AM				TECHNICAL EVENITO
12:00 PM	(Main Stage)		SPEED	TECHNICAL EVENTS
12:30 PM			Venue-LANGUAGE	(CHECK THE TECHNICAL EVENT
01:00 PM			ROOM	LIST)
01:30 PM	ROBO-SOCCER		(Ground Floor)	
02:00 PM	(MAIN FIELD)			
02:30 PM	ARM WRESTLING		B-PLAN COMPETITION	
03:00 PM	(MAIN FIELD)		(SEMINAR HALL)	
03:30 PM	INFOTAINMENT (Main Stage)			
04:00 PM	SPECIAL PERFORMANCES			
04:30 PM	(Main Stage)			
05:00 PM				
05:30 PM				
06:00 PM	BATTLE OF BANDS			
06:30 PM	(N	IAIN STAGE)		
07:00 PM				